UNOFFICIAL C

ĺ	
•	
	1922£1£054

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Ryan Clark (800) 642-6233 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) PRA RECEIVABLES MANAGEMENT, LLC 10 ORCHARD SUITE 100 LAKE FOREST, CA 92630

#1922416054W				

Doc# 1922616054 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

EDWARD M. MOODY

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 08/14/2019 03:08 PM PG: 1 OF 1

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER DOC# 0935734006 REC: 12/23/2009 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's na			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified Statement			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and liso indicate aff	7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c <u>ar</u> ected collateral in item 8	nd name of Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement uer continued for the additional period provided by applicable lav	ified above with respect to the security interest	(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Co	ntinuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes:	ec (on/, of these three boxes to:		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHAN'S Thame and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c		name: Give record name leted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Informatio			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0,		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA	AL(S) SUFFIX
TORRES (DEBTOR)	IGNACIO		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party		exact full page do not omit modify or abbreviate	any nert of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	And the second s	A TOTAL TOTA	any part of the Debton's Hame,
	<u> </u>		? 7
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		\ <u>\</u>	
		4	P
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	***************************************	70	
			S M
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		——————————————————————————————————————	N SUFFIXY
		///:	Marria
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTALCODE	: COUNTRY G
		0	<u> </u>
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:			SINT M
ORIGINAL FILING (DEBTOR): TORRES, IGNA			1141 <u>4</u> 1
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 2420 S 60TH ST, CICER			n 912
ORIGINAL FILING NUMBER: DOC# 093573400	06		<u> السال الما</u>
FILING DATE: 12/23/2009			,
DESCRIPTION: PARCEL# 16-29-122-030-0000, 7	FORRES IGNACIO AND MAR	ITIZA 2420 SOUTH 60TH	I STREET,
CICERO, IL 60804 SEC/TWNSHP:29-39-13, LOT	:11 SUBDIV-CONDO: PHILLI	IPSTPBB/18, 16-29-122-030	0-0000 UPIN
	HIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9.	a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an As	ssignment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and pr	ovide name of authorizing Debtor		
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and present of the second o	ovide name of authorizing Debtor		
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and programme and programme and programme properties of the programme and programme pro	rovide name of authorizing Debtor		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ovide name of authorizing Debtor	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA	L(S) SUFFIX